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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 House mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Abil0.1lha
Asitgoes.lha
base_ole.lha
bla_deathmatch.lha
Bucket.lha
cantuc.lha
cba_dawn.lha
Australia
Cba_fantasy.lha
deep_lyra.lha
1999
Extradimension.lha
FinalHouseMyx.lha
glad2be.lha
hEFTIGZT.lha
houseBreed. lha
housebrk.lha
HouseCore.lha
Hus.lha
I124Q.1ha
JackAttack.lha
Kickit.lha
InsR17_tint.lha
1nsR20_bert.lha
masterplan.lha
1998
ms—-polo.lha
Muuntaja.lha
p-brasil.lha
ph—-jap2.1lha
ph-jap2.1lha
ph-ousp. lha
Plastertracks.lha
Preacher.lha

mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house

mods/house
mods/house

mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house

mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house

Size Age Description

60K
140K
291K
447K
165K
223K

96K

78K
520K

38K
204K
190K
214K

40K
164K
315K

88K
2.7M
273K
287K
398K
604K
643K

252K
204K
21K
117K
117K
66K
49K
180K

87«Funky house

81+House/trance styled DBM mod by Tripper

tune.

help

163xReally Groovy Mod by Olethros

61+x0Original by pirat”phd.

8l+Experimental Detroit PT mod by Tripper
153xDigiBoosterPro mod - 8chnnl...
131+«Break Of Dawn- Speed Garage- cBa -1998

132xEnter The Fa

ntasy,

Speed Garage by cBa
63xDeep House Octamed SS Module by Olethros,

197+xProTracker module - Extradimensional

197+xProTracker module - The Final House Myx
169xDance Mod by Olethros

(2 versions)

134xKewl HOUSE MOD with KEW1l vOICes ;)
92%A happy house PT module by Breed
24xPiano house by SD

3 HouseCore by TailS...

193xCool house b

y SD

49xThe Best Deep House Tune EVER!!! by BZ
197+«MED module - Jack Attack

81l+xRelaxed House PT mod by Tripper
84xTintin intro - house remix

84xBertram and the 5 lions - house remix

156x0ctamedSS TechnoHouse Track by Olethros,

ll16+xPowerlodia,

49%PT house/acid MOD By Tripper/Styrox/Sulpu
(Dreamhouse)
__(Remix)

l46+«Brasil
128xJapanse_Hymn
115xJapanse Hymn

great dancefloor-track

(Remix)

128xThey_came_from_Outer_Space!

193«Strange hous

e by SD

23xNice DBM Trance/House tune by Tripper
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quickmat.lha
raveforest.lha
sandam. lha
SCL_ClubHouse.lha
SCL_ElaudroRmx.lha
SCL_IronicDanc.lha
SCL_Moments.lha
SCL_MorTabloid.lha
SCL_Psychedhel.lha
SCL_ScreamVibe. lha
SCL_TidyUp.lha
semla.lha
sideras2.lha
Streetparty.lha
sunrise.lha
TooLate.lha
TurnItRight
vk—-dih.lha
vk-so.lha
VK-WSDM. lha
Wayout.lha
wHAT_yOU_wANT. lha

.1lha

mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
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mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
mods/house
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mods/house
mods/house
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mods/house
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50K
227K
403K
76K
259K
332K
391K
158K
797K
119K
199K
1K
146K
356K
273K
35K
101K
47K
120K
17K
30K
216K

24xPiano house by SD
194xA haunting exotic trance techno tune
44%xSD and phillips masterpiece

134%xSCL! - Mod.DYN_ClubHouse -pt-

134%SCL! - Mod.TRN_Elaudronia-Rmx -pt-—
134%SCL! - Mod.TRN_Ironic-Dancer -pt-

26%SCL! - 4channel Mod at trsac’00 (2nd place)
134%xSCL! - Mod.TRN_MorningTabloid -pt-
134%SCL! - Mod.DCC_Psychedhelic -pt-—

134%SCL! - Mod.DCC_ (S)creaming-Vibes -pt-—
134%SCL! - Mod.TRN_Tidy-Up -pt-
44xSemlahouse sthlm by SD

107+xSideras2 - OctamedSS MOD by Olethros

8lxHouse PT mod by Tripper
197+House/Club Fine Module with 8 Tracks!
197+«ProTracker module - Too Late
197+xProTracker module — Turn It Right III

147+xProtracker mod. BreakTechno n fast Houzz
l47«xProtracker mod. Houzz Style with Saxophn
53«xHousy 8bit

23+xDBM hardhouse MOD by Tripper

133xA kwel TUNE between HOUSE and Jungle !
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